RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 112 WASHINGTON ST | |

Map ID: 120240021 [ |

Class: Single Family Residence

Current Owner General Information
FANNIE MAE Living Units 1
Neighborhood 131
P O BOX 650043 Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
DALLAS District COos
TX 75265 Zoning R1
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FC()?OT 5,831 32,81
Total Acres: 0.1339

Card: 109f1 Tax year 4016

- :'_-'.'5N * N

Permit Information
Date Issused Number Price Purpose
2010-10-25 1009222 1000 REPAIR FRONT PORCH 100

% CompILte

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market

Land 32,800 32,800 32,800 0 32,800
Building 69,800 71,900 88,100 0 71,900
Total 102,600 104,700 120,900 0 104,700

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2015-06-02

2007-04-26

2005-02-28

2003-06-30

1994-10-03

1988-06-28

1987-12-07

1987-01-30

1982-07-07

1980-10-06

Price Type

AND +

169,53 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

112,00 LDG
AND +

63,90 LDG
LAND +

5,000 BLDG
AND +

94,00 LDG
AND +

68,00 LDG
AND +

17,48 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

20729/386

16644/0104

14847/0154

13338/0323

08959/0276

06883/0142

06703/0026

06377/565

05277/0297

05006/0154

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
FANNIE MAE

PALERMO CHRISTINA

HARTMAN LAURA J & CHRISTINA
PALERMO

HARTMAN LAURA J

TURGEON RICHARD R & MICHELE D
FARAH JOHN S

FARAH JOHN S & GABY S

SPRING KIMBERLY J

GENTILE, FRANK A.

SURPENANT, JACQUELINE

Grantor

PALERMO CHRISTINA

PALERMO CHRISTINA & LAURA J
HARTMAN

HARTMAN LAURA J
TURGEON RICHARD R & MICHELE D
FARAH JOHN S
FARAH GABY S
SPRING KIMBERLY J
GENTILE FRANK A
SUPRENANT, JACQUELINE

GENTILE, FRANCIS A.




Situs: 112 WASHINGTON ST Map ID: 120240021 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 2 0of 1  Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style OLD STYLE Year Built 1919
Story height 1.50 Eff Year Built 0
Ground Floor 785

Attic NONE
Area
Exterior Walls FRAME Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,438
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type OIL Openings 0
System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 3 Full Baths 1
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 0
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 7
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod YES
Adjustments
Unfinished

Int vs Ext SAME 0
Area
Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU AVERAGE Economic

Cost & Design
% Complete

% Good Ovr

Line Type

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Outbuilding Data
Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Grad
1919 19 20 1.00 380 C

Parcel ID

040800035
075300013
024300053
005300045
081600015

Comparable Sales Summary

le

Sale Date Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
2014-07-11 119,000 1,439 5 1920 C
2014-09-26 98,500 1,398 8 1914 C
2014-06-12 112,000 1,456 8 1917 C
2013-03-28 108,500 1,368 5 1928 C
2014-05-13 120,000 1,258 8 1916 C




